
NACIONAL BASE CONJUNTOS 2024

CLASIFICACION GENERAL
Rk Equipo Federación Pen NotaEjecDif

PREBENJAMIN
Art Gap

1 BATISTANA DE TENERIFE CAN 17,6004,100 6,600 0,056,950

2 CRONOS MUR 17,2004,500 6,0006,700 0,400

3 ATTENYA TELDE CAN 16,8004,600 5,9506,250 0,800

4 CLUB G.R. TORREVIEJA CVA 16,5503,600 6,0506,900 1,050

5 C G LES MARINES MA CVA 16,4004,000 5,9006,500 1,200

6 ADESO LOS ANGELES MAD 16,2003,500 5,9006,800 1,400

7 CLUB ANTARES CVA 16,1504,400 5,1506,600 1,450

8 GIMNASIA RITMICA ALMORADI CVA 16,0503,700 6,100 0,056,300 1,550

9 DAISAN CAN 16,0503,800 6,1006,150 1,550

10 RITMICA QUART DE POBLET CVA 16,0503,600 5,5506,900 1,550

11 ATLETICO VALENCIA CVA 16,0503,600 5,4007,050 1,550

12 PUIG D'EN VALLS IBIZA BAL 15,9004,200 5,5506,150 1,700

13 CALPE CVA 15,8503,700 6,1506,000 1,750

14 ELEGUA CAN 15,4503,500 5,7506,200 2,150

15 AURA COSTA ADEJE CAN 14,7502,600 5,4506,700 2,850

16 CLUB GIMNASTICA SANT CUGAT CAT 14,7503,100 5,3506,300 2,850

17 CLUB RITMICA SANTANDER CBR 14,7503,800 5,100 0,055,900 2,850

18 CD ZARAGOZANO ARA 14,7503,800 4,9006,050 2,850

19 D.E. RITMICA SIERRA MADRID CV MAD 14,7503,400 4,7506,600 2,850

20 C G LES MARINES MI CVA 14,7003,300 5,0506,350 2,900

21 CGRMANISES CVA 14,4003,000 5,2006,200 3,200

22 EL PERU CACERES WELNESS EXT 14,3503,200 5,1506,000 3,250

23 MORVEDRE CVA 14,2002,900 4,4006,900 3,400

24 CD RITMICA SALAMANCA CYL 13,9503,100 4,9505,900 3,650

25 RITMICA YECLA MUR 13,9003,400 4,7005,800 3,700

26 DEPORTIVO ONTINYENT CVA 13,5502,900 5,1505,500 4,050

27 CGR L'ELIANA CVA 13,4003,000 4,5005,900 4,200

28 PALAS E.C. CLM 13,3502,600 4,9505,800 4,250

29 ORISELA CAN 13,3003,400 4,4505,450 4,300

30 CLUB SESEÑA GIMNASIA RÍTMICA CLM 13,2502,800 4,6505,800 4,350

31 G.C TORRE PACHECO MUR 13,0002,700 4,4505,850 4,600

32 CLUB PRAXIS SANTA LUCIA CAN 12,9002,900 4,3005,700 4,700

33 TORREPATERNA CVA 12,6502,900 3,9505,800 4,950

34 XABIA CVA 12,4502,300 4,0506,100 5,150
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35 CLUB RITMICA JAMBE MAD 12,4002,100 4,1506,150 5,200

36 CLUB RITMICA INFANTADO CLM 12,2502,700 4,250 0,305,600 5,350

37 CLUB DEPORTIVO LA GYMKANA ARA 12,2502,900 4,2005,150 5,350

38 CLUB DEPORTIVO GSD MAD 12,2002,200 4,300 0,055,750 5,400

39 CDGR VILLA GETAFE MAD 11,7501,900 4,4505,400 5,850

40 CLUB IZEL TELDE CAN 11,7002,800 3,950 0,305,250 5,900

41 CLUB OLEZA RITMICA ORIHUELA CVA 11,6502,000 4,1005,550 5,950

42 BENALRITMICA AND 11,6002,200 4,3005,100 6,000
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1 CGRD SAN FERNANDO MAD 20,0005,700 6,8507,450

2 CLUB RITMICA SANTOMERA MUR 18,9505,700 6,2007,050 1,050

3 PALAS E.C. CLM 18,7005,600 6,3006,800 1,300

4 CD LA VICTORIA - VALLADOLID CYL 18,6505,000 6,4507,200 1,350

5 CRONOS MUR 18,6005,500 6,6006,500 1,400

6 DAISAN CAN 18,3004,900 6,4007,000 1,700

7 CDE SIERRA MADRID MAD 18,3005,500 5,9506,850 1,700

8 GIMNASIA RITMICA DOS HERMANAS AND 18,1005,200 6,150 0,056,800 1,900

9 GR HUELVA AND 18,0504,900 6,3506,800 1,950

10 ACEUS CVA 18,0005,100 6,3006,600 2,000

11 ATZAR VALENCIA CVA 17,7504,800 6,2506,700 2,250

12 CR SAN VICENTE CVA 17,6504,700 6,0506,900 2,350

13 ODISEA TENERIFE CAN 17,6005,000 6,1506,450 2,400

14 C G LES MARINES CVA 17,5004,800 6,0506,650 2,500

15 CLUB PRAXIS SANTA LUCIA CAN 17,5005,200 5,9506,350 2,500

16 MONTEMAR CVA 17,4504,900 6,0006,550 2,550

17 RITMICA BOECILLO-CASTILLA TERMAL CYL 17,3004,600 5,9506,750 2,700

18 GADAE CAN 17,3005,200 5,8006,300 2,700

19 GR ARGANDA MAD 17,2004,900 5,600 0,056,750 2,800

20 ADESO LOS ANGELES MAD 17,1005,100 5,4506,550 2,900

21 VILA DE GUADASSUAR CVA 16,9004,000 6,2006,700 3,100

22 CLUB ANTARES CVA 16,7004,800 5,3006,600 3,300

23 CLUB GRD PINTO MAD 16,7005,100 5,1006,500 3,300

24 CHAMARA CVA 16,6504,200 5,8506,600 3,350

25 CGR ALBORAYA CVA 16,6004,600 5,6006,400 3,400

26 ATLETICO VALENCIA CVA 16,5004,300 5,6006,600 3,500

27 CLUB SPORTING ZARAGOZA GR ARA 16,4504,600 5,5506,300 3,550

28 RITMICOD-TENERIFE CAN 16,3504,400 5,4506,500 3,650

29 CDE MOSCARDO SIGLO XXI MAD 16,3504,500 5,2506,600 3,650

30 CLUB GIMNASTICA SANT CUGAT CAT 16,3004,400 5,7006,200 3,700

31 VIRKAML MEL 16,0504,100 5,2506,700 3,950

32 CLUB GIMNASTICO FUENLABRADA MAD 15,8004,200 5,1006,500 4,200

33 CG CATALUNYA CAT 15,7503,500 5,9006,350 4,250

34 EL PERU CACERES WELNESS EXT 15,7004,100 5,4506,150 4,300
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35 GIMNASTICA CONSELL BAL 15,6504,100 5,1506,400 4,350

36 INCA BAL 15,6503,900 5,0006,750 4,350

37 ANSOÁIN NAV 15,5504,400 5,3505,800 4,450

38 CRVILAFRANCA CAT 15,4503,600 5,7006,150 4,550

39 C.D.E. PAS DE CHAT MAD 15,4503,900 5,3506,200 4,550

40 CD HUECAR CLM 15,4504,400 4,9006,150 4,550

41 CLUB RITMICA SANTANDER CBR 15,4004,300 5,3005,800 4,600

42 C.E.P RITMICA VALLECAS MAD 15,4004,400 5,1005,900 4,600

43 AGORA PORTALS SPORTS CLUB BAL 15,2004,200 5,1005,900 4,800

44 ALAIA NAV 15,1003,000 5,6506,450 4,900

45 CLUB NATACION PAMPLONA NAV 15,0004,300 5,1505,550 5,000

46 CLUB  ALDAVA MAD 14,5503,700 4,7006,150 5,450

47 RITMICA CARTAGENA MUR 14,1504,000 4,650 0,105,600 5,850

48 ESCUELA GIMNASIA CENDEA DE GALAR NAV 13,9004,300 4,2505,350 6,100

49 CLUB DÉNIA CVA 13,7003,400 4,4005,900 6,300

50 MENTRIDA CLM 9,4001,900 3,500 0,854,850 10,600
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1 BATISTANA DE TENERIFE CAN 19,2506,700 6,0006,550

2 C G LES MARINES CVA 18,4006,400 5,9506,050 0,850

3 CDE GR TORRELODONES MAD 18,1506,800 4,9006,450 1,100

4 ARENAS CORZA´S MASPALOMAS CAN 18,1007,100 5,0006,000 1,150

5 VALLISOLETANA CYL 18,0506,900 5,1006,050 1,200

6 GIMNASIA RITMICA ALMORADI C CVA 17,5505,400 5,7506,400 1,700

7 VIRAVOLTA SANTIAGO GAL 17,5006,900 4,1506,450 1,750

8 CLUB GIMNASTICO LAS ROZAS MAD 17,4506,700 4,9005,850 1,800

9 GR HUELVA AND 17,3006,000 5,3006,000 1,950

10 CLUB GIMNASTICO FUENLABRADA MAD 17,2506,500 4,7506,000 2,000

11 MIRALMAR AND 17,2005,900 5,300 0,056,050 2,050

12 CLUB OLEZA RITMICA ORIHUELA CVA 17,1506,000 5,0506,100 2,100

13 CLUB GEI CLM 17,1006,400 5,0505,650 2,150

14 CALPE CVA 17,0005,600 5,400 0,056,050 2,250

15 CLUB D.E EL ALAMO MAD 16,9506,700 4,8505,400 2,300

16 GIMNASIA RITMICA DOS HERMANAS AND 16,8006,100 4,7006,000 2,450

17 RIBA-ROJA CVA 16,7505,600 5,1506,000 2,500

18 CLUB  ALDAVA MAD 16,5505,600 4,8506,100 2,700

19 CLUB BUÑOL CVA 16,4005,400 5,0505,950 2,850

20 CLUB G.R. TORREVIEJA CVA 16,1505,000 4,8006,350 3,100

21 CD ZARAGOZANO ARA 16,1005,700 4,5505,850 3,150

22 ODISEA TENERIFE CAN 16,0005,900 4,5005,600 3,250

23 ELEGUA CAN 15,9005,600 4,5005,800 3,350

24 RITMICA QUART DE POBLET V CVA 15,8505,500 4,7505,600 3,400

25 GIMNASIA RITMICA ALMORADI P CVA 15,8505,900 4,5005,450 3,400

26 CLUB DEPORTIVO GSD M MAD 15,8005,800 4,7005,300 3,450

27 GR MAHARANA AND 15,7504,700 5,4505,600 3,500

28 CDE LAS CRUCES MAD 15,7505,600 4,950 0,305,500 3,500

29 GIMNASIA RITMICA ALMORADI G CVA 15,7505,100 4,5006,150 3,500

30 C.E.P RITMICA VALLECAS MAD 15,7505,900 4,4505,400 3,500

31 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA GYMNOS 85 MUR 15,7005,500 4,5505,650 3,550

32 ALAIA NAV 15,7005,300 4,3506,050 3,550

CHAMARA CVA 15,7005,300 4,3506,050 3,550

34 CLUB NATACION PAMPLONA NAV 15,6005,300 4,3505,950 3,650
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35 KALOS TARRAGONA CAT 15,5505,800 4,2505,500 3,700

36 MORVEDRE CVA 15,5005,600 4,1505,750 3,750

37 CGR TERUEL D ARA 15,4505,500 4,3005,650 3,800

38 CLUB DÉNIA CVA 15,4004,000 5,2006,200 3,850

39 NASTIC DE TARRAGONA C CAT 15,4005,000 4,850 0,355,900 3,850

40 RITMICA QUART DE POBLET F CVA 15,3505,400 4,3505,600 3,900

41 NASTIC DE TARRAGONA F CAT 15,2505,100 4,5505,600 4,000

42 DEPORTIVO INTARA DE TENERIFE CAN 15,2004,900 4,7005,600 4,050

43 CLUB DEPORTIVO HEMA BAL 15,2005,000 4,7005,500 4,050

44 ATTENYA TELDE CAN 15,1504,900 4,6005,650 4,100

45 ESCUELA GIMNASIA CENDEA DE GALAR NAV 15,1005,300 4,3505,450 4,150

46 CLUB URSEL CAN 15,0505,100 4,4505,500 4,200

47 CLUB SESEÑA GIMNASIA RÍTMICA CLM 15,0504,700 4,3006,050 4,200

48 CR SAN VICENTE CVA 14,9005,600 4,300 0,605,600 4,350

49 ES VINYET BAL 14,9005,200 4,2505,450 4,350

50 CLUB PRAXIS SANTA LUCIA CAN 14,7004,100 4,6006,000 4,550

51 PALAS E.C. CLM 14,5504,100 4,9505,500 4,700

52 CEG TORREJON MAD 14,5505,000 3,9505,600 4,700

53 C.G.R. S.S.REYES MAD 14,5005,100 4,1505,250 4,750

54 CGR TERUEL C ARA 14,4504,300 4,2005,950 4,800

55 VENUS CLM 14,4004,800 4,2505,350 4,850

56 DONOSTI PVA 14,2504,100 4,400 0,055,800 5,000

57 RITMICA KAIROS COLMENAR VIEJO MAD 14,2504,700 3,7505,800 5,000

58 ANSOÁIN NAV 14,2505,600 3,3005,350 5,000

59 MADRE ALBERTA BAL 14,2004,100 4,3005,800 5,050

60 CLUB TAZMANIA- REALEJOS CAN 14,1504,400 4,2505,500 5,100

61 ADESO LOS ANGELES MAD 14,0505,500 4,250 0,604,900 5,200

62 CDG MONTECANAL ARA 14,0005,100 3,950 0,105,050 5,250

63 CORDILLERA MUR 13,9505,000 3,7505,200 5,300

64 RITMICOD-TENERIFE CAN 13,8004,300 4,6004,900 5,450

65 ESCOLA PAVILLON GAL 13,8004,500 3,9005,400 5,450

66 OSO PANDA RINCONADA AND 13,7004,400 3,750 0,305,850 5,550

67 ORISELA CAN 13,6504,700 3,8505,100 5,600

68 EVANGIM CAN 13,5004,100 4,1005,300 5,750
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69 CLUB GIMNASTICA SANT CUGAT CAT 13,4504,600 3,8505,000 5,800

70 CLUB DEPORTIVO GSD I MAD 13,1504,800 3,450 0,305,200 6,100

71 CLUB BS MENORCA RITMICA BAL 12,9003,800 3,950 0,305,450 6,350

72 C ARCO IRIS DE CASPE ARA 12,9003,700 3,9505,250 6,350

73 MARIA BARBEITO GAL 12,9004,500 3,800 0,405,000 6,350

74 CLUB DEPORTIVO RITMIC BAL 12,9004,600 3,3504,950 6,350

75 RITMICA CARTAGENA MUR 12,7504,000 3,4005,350 6,500

76 D.E. RITMICA SIERRA MADRID CV MAD 12,7504,700 3,0005,050 6,500

77 SANTILLANA REOCIN CBR 12,7003,000 3,9005,800 6,550

78 PASQUAL CALBO BAL 12,2004,000 3,2504,950 7,050

79 CLUB DEPORTIVO DARIA CAN 12,1504,700 3,150 0,354,650 7,100

80 RITMICA DANSEI CLM 11,9504,100 3,150 0,305,000 7,300

81 G. R. RIVAS MAD 11,2503,000 3,2505,000 8,000

82 ADE SAN CAYETANO BAL 11,2003,700 3,250 0,304,550 8,050

83 CGR TENESA SOL CAN 10,7503,200 3,2004,350 8,500

84 ESPERANZA CALVO CLM 10,3002,800 3,150 0,304,650 8,950

85 CLUB AYATIMA CAN 9,7502,200 3,0504,500 9,500

86 RITMICA ALAIOR BAL 9,7003,300 2,450 0,304,250 9,550
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1 CR SAN VICENTE CVA 21,0509,300 5,4006,350

2 C G R ALCOI CVA 20,7009,100 5,5506,050 0,350

3 LARRAONA NAV 20,5008,000 5,6506,850 0,550

4 ODISEA TENERIFE CAN 20,1008,500 5,4506,150 0,950

5 RITMICA BOECILLO-CASTILLA TERMAL CYL 19,9507,700 5,350 0,056,950 1,100

6 D.E. RITMICA SIERRA MADRID CV MAD 19,9008,700 5,350 0,055,900 1,150

7 C.E.P RITMICA VALLECAS P MAD 19,6507,700 5,6506,300 1,400

8 ANSOÁIN NAV 19,6508,200 5,0006,450 1,400

9 GIMNASIA RITMICA BOADILLA MAD 19,6008,100 5,2006,300 1,450

10 CR FARNERS CAT 19,5007,900 5,4006,200 1,550

11 CLUB RITMICA NAZARI AND 19,4008,100 5,2006,100 1,650

12 CR GIRONA CAT 19,2007,700 5,2506,250 1,850

13 CRVILAFRANCA CAT 19,1507,500 5,4006,250 1,900

14 ATLETICO VALENCIA CVA 19,1508,200 4,9506,000 1,900

15 AROTZA CAN 19,0008,000 4,9506,050 2,050

16 C.E.P RITMICA VALLECAS M MAD 18,9507,500 5,3006,150 2,100

17 CLUB OLEZA RITMICA ORIHUELA CVA 18,9007,900 4,8006,200 2,150

18 CLUB GEI  R CLM 18,7508,000 4,7506,000 2,300

19 CGRMANISES CVA 18,7007,700 4,7006,300 2,350

20 RITMICO COLOMBINO AND 18,6508,100 4,4506,100 2,400

21 RIBA-ROJA CVA 18,5507,600 4,7006,250 2,500

22 AE ASOGYM CAT 18,4507,200 5,4005,850 2,600

23 CLUB RITMICA SANTANDER CBR 18,4008,000 4,8005,600 2,650

24 CDE EL VALLE MAD 18,3507,800 4,9005,650 2,700

25 DAISAN A CAN 18,3507,500 4,7006,150 2,700

26 CGR TERUEL ARA 18,2507,300 4,8006,150 2,800

27 XIMNASIA OLEIROS RITMICA E ESTETICA P GAL 18,2007,600 4,0506,550 2,850

28 C G LES MARINES CVA 18,1006,700 5,5005,900 2,950

29 BITXIAK PVA 18,1006,900 4,6506,550 2,950

30 CG BALLERINA CAT 18,1007,200 4,4506,450 2,950

31 CDEGR MERAKI D MAD 18,0007,100 4,9006,000 3,050

32 VENUS CLM 18,0007,200 4,4506,350 3,050

33 VALLISOLETANA CYL 17,9508,200 4,050 0,306,000 3,100

34 ATZAR VALENCIA CVA 17,8506,700 5,0506,100 3,200
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35 ATTENYA TELDE CAN 17,8507,100 4,7006,050 3,200

36 CLUB MARUSIA GAL 17,8007,300 4,8005,700 3,250

37 CLUB RITMICA VILLALBA MAD 17,7506,800 4,9006,050 3,300

38 GR SÉNECA AND 17,7006,900 4,8006,000 3,350

39 CIUDAD DE MOSTOLES P MAD 17,7007,500 4,3005,900 3,350

40 RITMICA AZAHAR AND 17,6507,100 4,800 0,306,050 3,400

41 CLUB RITMICA CUARTE DE HUERVA ARA 17,6507,200 4,7505,700 3,400

MARIA BARBEITO GAL 17,6507,200 4,7505,700 3,400

43 CLUB GEI M CLM 17,6507,400 4,6505,600 3,400

44 CD LA VICTORIA - VALLADOLID CYL 17,6507,800 4,200 0,305,950 3,400

45 XIRIVELLA CVA 17,6007,000 4,600 0,056,050 3,450

46 RITMICA KAIROS COLMENAR VIEJO MAD 17,5007,200 4,450 0,306,150 3,550

47 IPURUA PVA 17,5007,200 4,2506,050 3,550

48 CLUB PEÑOTA PVA 17,4505,900 5,3006,250 3,600

49 PALAS E.C. CLM 17,2507,300 4,6505,300 3,800

50 CLUB G.R. TORREVIEJA CVA 17,2507,100 3,9506,200 3,800

51 CLUB DEPORTIVO ALGAR CVA 17,2507,100 3,8006,350 3,800

52 CRONOS MUR 17,1507,100 4,7005,350 3,900

53 ACORDES GAL 17,1007,100 4,0006,000 3,950

54 CLUB GIMNASTICA SANT CUGAT CAT 17,0506,800 4,4505,800 4,000

55 CLUB DEPORTIVO HEMA BAL 17,0006,800 4,4505,750 4,050

56 CDE RITMICA FUENLABRADA MAD 16,8506,400 4,8005,650 4,200

57 CR SANT FELIU CAT 16,8507,300 3,800 0,306,050 4,200

58 CGR UTEBO ARA 16,7506,500 4,7005,550 4,300

59 GIMNASIA RITMICA DOS HERMANAS AND 16,7006,200 4,1506,350 4,350

60 CLUB GIMNASTICO FUENLABRADA MAD 16,5007,200 3,4005,900 4,550

61 CLUB DEPORTIVO LA GYMKANA ARA 16,4506,800 3,9505,700 4,600

62 ACEUS CVA 16,4507,300 3,4005,750 4,600

63 XIXILI PVA 16,4006,400 4,3005,700 4,650

64 RITMICA ALGECIRAS AND 16,3506,900 4,0005,450 4,700

65 CLUB DEPORTIVO DARIA CAN 16,3006,400 3,8506,050 4,750

66 RITMICA GALAICA AST 16,2007,000 3,1506,050 4,850

67 RITMICA  LLORET CAT 16,1505,800 4,3506,000 4,900

68 CDE GR TORRELODONES MAD 16,1506,400 3,8005,950 4,900
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69 CE BARNARITMICA CAT 16,1005,600 4,5505,950 4,950

70 RITMICOD-TENERIFE CAN 16,1006,400 4,4505,250 4,950

71 CLUB ANTARES CVA 16,1006,200 3,8506,050 4,950

72 AE VILABLAREIX CAT 16,0506,400 3,8505,800 5,000

73 XIMNASIA OLEIROS RITMICA E ESTETICA 
M

GAL 16,0506,700 3,6505,700 5,000

74 ILLESCAS CLM 15,9006,600 4,4504,850 5,150

75 GIMNASTICO ALCOBENDAS CHAMARTIN MAD 15,8006,500 3,8005,500 5,250

76 XIMNASIA RITMICA COMPOSTELA GAL 15,8006,800 3,2005,800 5,250

77 VILA DE GUADASSUAR CVA 15,8007,300 3,1005,400 5,250

78 C.G.R. S.S.REYES MAD 15,4006,800 3,0505,550 5,650

79 DEPORTIVO GIMNASIA AZUQUECA CLM 15,1505,800 4,0005,350 5,900

80 CD SOMAI-XTREM SEGOVIA CYL 15,1505,400 3,9005,850 5,900

81 TORREPATERNA CVA 15,1006,100 3,6005,400 5,950

82 CLUB ACHINECH CAN 15,0505,600 4,1005,350 6,000

83 ESCUELA GIMNASIA CENDEA DE GALAR NAV 14,7506,100 3,1005,550 6,300

84 CLUB GIMNASTICA VORAMAR BAL 14,7506,100 3,0005,650 6,300

85 C 2000 GR BARBASTRO ARA 14,7005,500 4,1505,050 6,350

86 GR JEREZ AND 14,7005,800 3,850 0,305,350 6,350

87 HORTALEZA MAD 14,7006,000 3,250 0,305,750 6,350

88 CR EL VENDRELL CAT 14,5006,300 3,250 0,305,250 6,550

89 DEPORTIVO LOS ALAMOS-EL PINO CAN 14,4006,000 3,6004,800 6,650

90 CLUB GIMNASIA BURGOS CYL 14,3505,800 2,9505,600 6,700

91 EDM TORRELAVEGA CBR 14,3506,100 2,9505,300 6,700

92 CR BARCELONA CAT 14,2505,100 3,5505,600 6,800

93 CGR BALAGUER CAT 14,2006,000 2,7505,450 6,850

94 CLUB GIMNASIA RITMICA ALMANSA CLM 13,8506,500 3,0504,300 7,200

95 EVANGIM CAN 13,4505,800 2,550 0,055,150 7,600

96 RITMICA CARTAGENA MUR 13,4005,300 2,6505,450 7,650

97 SINEU BAL 13,3005,500 3,5504,250 7,750

98 ORISELA CAN 13,0006,300 2,500 0,404,600 8,050

99 GIMNASIA RITMICA KANDELA CÁDIZ AND 12,9505,600 2,800 0,605,150 8,100

100 CORDILLERA MUR 12,9505,900 2,3504,700 8,100

101 C. E. THAU CAT 12,2505,000 3,400 0,604,450 8,800
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102 DAISAN 1 CAN 12,2005,800 1,650 0,305,050 8,850

103 TENESAY ADEJE CAN 11,8504,800 2,1004,950 9,200

104 MADRE ALBERTA BAL 11,7504,000 3,0004,750 9,300

105 ARENAS CORZA´S MASPALOMAS CAN 11,7505,500 2,400 0,904,750 9,300

106 CD HUECAR CLM 11,3004,600 2,100 0,304,900 9,750

107 CD TEMPUS CYL 10,7503,300 3,4504,000 10,300

108 CLUB BS MENORCA RITMICA BAL 10,5003,700 2,200 0,304,900 10,550

109 CR MANRESA CAT 10,4504,100 1,950 0,304,700 10,600

110 ILARGUI CAN 9,4502,600 2,5004,350 11,600

111 CLUB TAZMANIA- REALEJOS CAN 9,4503,300 2,0004,150 11,600

112 RIT-MÔ BAL 9,1003,900 1,2004,000 11,950

113 CLUB RITMICA LIRENA RIO 9,0503,700 1,250 0,604,700 12,000

114 CLUB RITMICA SANT JOSEP BAL 7,7502,200 1,500 0,604,650 13,300
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1 BATISTANA DE TENERIFE CAN 23,20010,700 5,7506,750

2 TOLOSA P PVA 22,80010,700 5,4006,700 0,400

3 ALMARA BURJASSOT CVA 22,60010,800 5,0506,750 0,600

4 DONOSTI PVA 22,25010,500 5,2506,500 0,950

5 CRONOS MUR 22,10010,600 5,0506,450 1,100

6 LARRAONA A NAV 21,6509,600 5,9006,150 1,550

7 TRAMUNTANA P CVA 21,35010,200 4,8506,300 1,850

8 TOLOSA H PVA 21,2509,700 5,2506,300 1,950

9 ATZAR VALENCIA CVA 21,2509,500 5,1506,600 1,950

10 CD LA VICTORIA - VALLADOLID CYL 21,15010,400 4,3006,450 2,050

11 ORISELA CAN 21,00010,100 5,0505,850 2,200

12 CLUB RITMICA GUADARRAMA MAD 21,00010,000 5,0006,000 2,200

13 CLUB BUÑOL CVA 21,0009,500 4,5506,950 2,200

14 CLUB GIMNÀSTICA ALFAFAR CVA 20,8009,600 4,7006,500 2,400

15 CD SPORT RITMIC BAL 20,7009,500 4,5506,650 2,500

16 CLUB DEPORTIVO ALGAR CVA 20,70010,000 4,550 0,306,450 2,500

17 CDE GR TORRELODONES MAD 20,6009,900 4,4506,250 2,600

18 CLUB D.E EL ALAMO P MAD 20,3509,100 4,7006,550 2,850

19 CLUB RITMICA SANTOMERA MUR 20,2009,500 5,000 0,356,050 3,000

20 RITMICA BOECILLO-CASTILLA TERMAL CYL 20,2008,900 4,900 0,306,700 3,000

21 CEG ALMUSSAFES CVA 20,1009,400 4,2006,500 3,100

22 AROTZA CAN 19,9509,800 4,2005,950 3,250

23 LARRAONA  S NAV 19,8508,800 4,6006,450 3,350

24 PUIG D'EN VALLS IBIZA P BAL 19,8509,600 4,100 0,106,250 3,350

25 TRAMUNTANA M CVA 19,7009,200 4,650 0,055,900 3,500

26 C.E.P RITMICA VALLECAS MAD 19,6009,200 4,1006,300 3,600

27 CD RITMICA SALAMANCA CYL 19,5509,100 4,0506,400 3,650

28 CIUDAD DE MOSTOLES A MAD 19,5009,000 4,1006,400 3,700

29 GR SAN FERNANDO AND 19,4509,300 4,7505,400 3,750

30 CLUB D.E EL ALAMO M MAD 19,4509,200 4,350 0,306,200 3,750

31 ODISEA TENERIFE CAN 19,4509,200 4,3005,950 3,750

32 SICORIS CLUB CAT 19,4008,800 4,1506,450 3,800

33 GIMNASIA RITMICA BOADILLA A MAD 19,3008,900 4,3006,100 3,900

34 XIMNASIA RITMICA COMPOSTELA GAL 19,2508,100 4,6506,500 3,950
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35 DAISAN CAN 19,2509,100 4,3005,850 3,950

36 PUIG D'EN VALLS IBIZA M BAL 19,2009,300 3,7506,150 4,000

37 CLUB RITMICA SANTANDER CBR 19,1009,500 3,750 0,306,150 4,100

38 MONTEMAR CVA 18,9507,900 4,2506,800 4,250

39 CR MONTIGALA BADALONA A CAT 18,9508,500 3,9006,550 4,250

40 GR SÉNECA AND 18,5508,400 4,0006,150 4,650

41 CLUB XIMNASIA PORRIÑO GAL 18,5008,800 4,2005,500 4,700

42 D.E. RITMICA SIERRA MADRID CV MAD 18,4008,300 4,1006,000 4,800

43 GR HUELVA AND 18,2007,800 4,3006,100 5,000

44 CE BLANENC GR CAT 18,2008,400 3,8006,000 5,000

45 LICEO CORDOBA AND 18,1008,500 4,100 0,305,800 5,100

46 ALDETOR AND 18,0507,900 3,9506,200 5,150

47 CLUB URSEL CAN 18,0508,500 3,8005,750 5,150

48 ANSOÁIN NAV 18,0008,100 4,1005,800 5,200

49 CHAMARA CVA 17,9507,800 3,9006,250 5,250

50 CRVILAFRANCA CAT 17,9507,900 3,9006,150 5,250

51 INCA BAL 17,8507,900 4,1505,800 5,350

52 CLUB RITMICA INFANTADO CLM 17,8007,900 3,7006,200 5,400

53 CR SAN VICENTE CVA 17,7008,100 3,4506,150 5,500

54 CLUB RITMICA NAZARI AND 17,6007,600 4,050 0,306,250 5,600

55 C.D.E. PAS DE CHAT MAD 17,5508,400 3,2005,950 5,650

56 ESCUELA GIMNASIA CENDEA DE GALAR NAV 17,3008,200 3,350 0,306,050 5,900

57 CGR UTEBO ARA 17,2007,400 4,0505,750 6,000

58 CR MONTIGALA BADALONA C CAT 17,2008,200 3,1505,850 6,000

59 CLUB RITMICA NOVA BAL 17,1508,500 2,650 0,056,050 6,050

60 GYMCOL CBR 17,1008,200 3,2505,650 6,100

61 CDEGR MERAKI P MAD 17,0507,600 3,600 0,306,150 6,150

62 GIMNASIA RITMICA DOS HERMANAS AND 16,9508,300 3,050 0,305,900 6,250

63 MORVEDRE CVA 16,9007,300 3,7005,900 6,300

64 CDE ALUCHE A MAD 16,8507,500 3,800 0,055,600 6,350

65 CLUB MARUSIA GAL 16,8507,700 3,7005,450 6,350

66 CD RITMICA Y ESTETICA ALHENDIN AND 16,8507,800 3,2005,850 6,350

67 CLUB PRAXIS SANTA LUCIA CAN 16,8007,000 3,8006,000 6,400

68 C.R ELNA LA SELVA DEL CAMP CAT 16,8007,200 3,6505,950 6,400
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69 CR EL VENDRELL CAT 16,7507,200 3,5006,050 6,450

70 CEG TORREJON MAD 16,7507,400 3,3006,050 6,450

71 MADRID SIGLO XXI MAD 16,5506,600 4,0505,900 6,650

72 TENESAY ADEJE CAN 16,5507,200 3,5505,800 6,650

73 IZAR LEKU PVA 16,5007,400 3,4505,650 6,700

74 CR VILADECANS CAT 16,5008,200 2,550 0,306,050 6,700

75 VIRAVOLTA SANTIAGO GAL 16,4507,400 3,4005,650 6,750

76 PONT D'INCA BAL 16,4007,800 3,300 0,605,900 6,800

77 CLUB ANTARES CVA 16,3507,600 3,600 0,605,750 6,850

78 CD GR TOLETVM CLM 16,3507,800 3,4505,100 6,850

79 ESCOLA PAVILLON GAL 16,3007,200 3,5005,600 6,900

80 VENUS CLM 16,2508,100 2,850 0,305,600 6,950

81 CLUB PEÑOTA PVA 16,2007,200 3,0505,950 7,000

82 CGRMANISES CVA 16,1008,100 2,950 0,605,650 7,100

83 CLUB TAZMANIA- REALEJOS CAN 16,0506,700 3,9005,450 7,150

84 ILLESCAS CLM 16,0507,300 3,2505,500 7,150

85 CD STELLA MARIS AND 16,0006,500 3,6005,900 7,200

86 CDE EL VALLE MAD 15,9506,000 3,9506,000 7,250

87 ES VINYET BAL 15,9507,500 3,350 0,305,400 7,250

88 CLUB ACHINECH CAN 15,8506,900 3,1505,800 7,350

89 CR TRAMUNTANA BUNYOLA BAL 15,8007,700 2,5505,550 7,400

90 AE VILABLAREIX CAT 15,7006,900 3,550 0,605,850 7,500

91 CLUB GIMNASTICA SANT CUGAT CAT 15,6506,300 3,6005,750 7,550

92 RITMICA KAIROS EXT 15,6506,600 3,3005,750 7,550

93 OSO PANDA RINCONADA AND 15,6508,000 2,800 0,605,450 7,550

94 CLUB RITMICA NAZARI AND 15,5507,800 3,100 0,605,250 7,650

95 NASTIC DE TARRAGONA CAT 15,3006,500 3,2505,550 7,900

96 ELEGUA CAN 15,0506,800 3,3504,900 8,150

97 CLUB DEPORTIVO GSD MAD 15,0506,500 3,2505,300 8,150

98 CLUB FAHALA AND 14,9506,700 2,9005,350 8,250

99 ATTENYA TELDE CAN 14,9007,300 2,5005,100 8,300

100 CLUB RITMICA CUARTE DE HUERVA ARA 14,8005,300 3,5006,000 8,400

101 CA NOSTRA BAL 14,8006,500 2,6505,650 8,400

102 CDG MONTECANAL ARA 14,7005,700 3,250 0,356,100 8,500
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103 CLUB EQUIPE SPORT ARA 14,6505,900 3,1505,600 8,550

104 TORREPATERNA CVA 14,6506,200 3,050 0,305,700 8,550

105 AE ASOGYM CAT 14,6006,700 2,7005,200 8,600

106 CLUB GIMNASIA RITMICA ALMANSA CLM 14,3506,100 3,3504,900 8,850

107 GR JEREZ AND 13,9506,500 2,000 0,305,750 9,250

108 LA CORREDORIA AST 13,7006,500 2,450 0,605,350 9,500

109 MAPECCA CYL 13,7006,400 1,750 0,305,850 9,500

110 KALOS TARRAGONA CAT 13,7007,100 1,650 0,305,250 9,500

111 RIT-MÔ BAL 13,3005,100 2,9505,250 9,900

112 ILARGUI CAN 13,1006,500 1,9004,700 10,100

113 RITMICA C.E.L. CAT 12,8006,000 1,850 0,605,550 10,400

114 ISKIZA SAKANA NAV 12,6006,300 1,7004,600 10,600

115 7 ESTRELLAS CLM 12,5504,800 2,2505,500 10,650

116 GIMNASTICA CONSELL BAL 12,4505,700 1,7505,000 10,750

117 PASQUAL CALBO BAL 12,3506,400 1,900 0,955,000 10,850

118 CR GAVÀ CAT 12,1505,800 1,750 0,605,200 11,050

119 POLID SAN AGUSTIN ARA 11,9505,100 1,900 0,305,250 11,250

120 RITMICA DANSEI CLM 11,7505,700 1,2504,800 11,450

121 VIOLETA GAL 11,3004,100 1,5505,650 11,900

122 PIEDRA Y FLOR CAN 10,7505,100 1,2504,400 12,450

123 CLUB RITMICA AGUILAS MUR 10,3505,000 0,900 0,304,750 12,850

124 VIRKAML MEL 10,0004,800 1,150 0,604,650 13,200

125 CLUB BS MENORCA RITMICA T BAL 9,6505,100 0,400 0,304,450 13,550

126 CD OLYMPIA CYL 9,2503,300 1,4004,550 13,950

127 CLUB BS MENORCA RITMICA F BAL 8,2503,600 0,750 0,604,500 14,950

128 CD.ALEGRIA CLM 7,5004,000 0,300 0,904,100 15,700
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1 C.E.P RITMICA VALLECAS P MAD 23,4509,900 6,5007,050

2 BATISTANA DE TENERIFE CAN 22,2509,200 6,1506,900 1,200

3 CLUB RITMICA SANTOMERA MUR 21,9509,100 6,2506,600 1,500

4 ATZAR VALENCIA CVA 21,8509,800 5,7006,350 1,600

5 C.E.P RITMICA VALLECAS H MAD 21,7509,100 6,4006,250 1,700

6 CRONOS MUR 21,7009,500 5,7506,450 1,750

7 CLUB DEPORTIVO ALGAR P CVA 21,5509,200 6,0506,300 1,900

8 MORVEDRE CVA 21,1508,700 5,7506,700 2,300

9 TOLOSA PVA 20,6507,900 6,500 0,056,300 2,800

10 MADRID SIGLO XXI D MAD 20,6008,200 5,9006,500 2,850

11 GR KLEIN LA ALGABA AND 20,4508,300 6,050 0,056,150 3,000

12 CLUB GIMNASTICO FUENLABRADA MAD 20,4508,800 5,8505,800 3,000

13 RITMICA C.E.L. CAT 20,4508,600 5,7506,100 3,000

14 C.E.P RITMICA VALLECAS J MAD 20,4007,900 6,0506,450 3,050

15 C.E.P RITMICA VALLECAS T MAD 20,3008,800 5,5505,950 3,150

16 BELABIETA PVA 20,2508,200 5,6506,400 3,200

17 CLUB D.E EL ALAMO MAD 19,9508,700 5,050 0,056,250 3,500

18 CDE GR TORRELODONES MAD 19,9008,000 5,800 0,306,400 3,550

19 C.E.P RITMICA VALLECAS S MAD 19,7509,000 4,800 0,306,250 3,700

20 CHAMARA CVA 19,7509,300 4,7505,700 3,700

21 CLUB RITMICA MADRID PROMESAS MAD 19,5507,600 6,1005,850 3,900

22 IPURUA PVA 19,5008,200 5,0506,250 3,950

23 AE ASOGYM CAT 19,4007,400 5,5506,450 4,050

24 RITMICA AZAHAR AND 19,4008,200 5,0006,200 4,050

25 GIMNASIA RITMICA CALAHORRA RIO 19,3507,700 5,850 0,055,850 4,100

26 CDG MONTECANAL ARA 19,3507,300 5,8006,250 4,100

27 CGR MIRALBUENO M ARA 19,3507,400 5,7006,250 4,100

28 ESCUELA GIMNASIA CENDEA DE GALAR NAV 19,3008,600 4,950 0,055,800 4,150

29 C G LES MARINES CVA 19,2507,300 5,8506,100 4,200

30 GIMNASIA CHICLANA AND 19,2007,700 5,2006,300 4,250

31 VALLADOLID G R P CYL 19,2008,600 4,7005,900 4,250

32 CD G PARQUESOL A CYL 19,1507,500 6,0505,600 4,300

33 OSO PANDA RINCONADA AND 19,1508,100 5,3505,700 4,300

34 CARTHAGO A MUR 19,0507,600 5,6005,850 4,400
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35 CRVILAFRANCA CAT 19,0007,400 5,1506,450 4,450

36 CASTRO URDIALES CBR 18,9008,300 4,8005,800 4,550

37 CARTHAGO M MUR 18,8008,300 4,8505,650 4,650

38 ATTENYA TELDE CAN 18,7507,500 4,8506,400 4,700

39 GIMNASIA RITMICA DOS HERMANAS AND 18,7007,700 4,9006,100 4,750

40 CLUB ESPORTIU CCR GAVA A CAT 18,5007,300 5,450 0,055,800 4,950

41 EVANGIM M CAN 18,4507,100 5,0506,300 5,000

42 CR MONTIGALA BADALONA A CAT 18,4507,600 4,4506,400 5,000

43 CR MONTIGALA BADALONA C CAT 18,4007,100 5,3006,000 5,050

44 CG BALLERINA CAT 18,3507,100 5,0506,200 5,100

45 CIUDAD DE MOSTOLES A MAD 18,3007,600 5,000 0,055,750 5,150

46 CLUB OLEZA RITMICA ORIHUELA CVA 18,2007,800 5,300 0,305,400 5,250

47 POZUELO MAD 18,2008,100 4,400 0,055,750 5,250

48 GR MAHARANA AND 18,1007,100 5,4505,550 5,350

49 TORREPATERNA M CVA 18,1007,200 5,1505,750 5,350

50 ALDETOR AND 18,1008,000 4,4505,650 5,350

51 LICEO CORDOBA 1 AND 18,0508,200 4,4505,400 5,400

52 CR SANT FELIU CAT 17,9507,100 4,8006,050 5,500

53 CD STELLA MARIS AND 17,9007,800 3,9506,150 5,550

54 GR SÉNECA AND 17,8007,200 4,8505,750 5,650

55 LICEO CORDOBA 2 AND 17,7508,700 3,6005,450 5,700

56 RITMICA BOECILLO-CASTILLA TERMAL CYL 17,7007,000 5,2005,500 5,750

57 ANSOÁIN NAV 17,7006,900 5,1005,700 5,750

58 ILLESCAS CLM 17,7007,400 4,7005,600 5,750

59 MADRID SIGLO XXI G MAD 17,6007,700 5,000 0,305,200 5,850

60 ESCUELA G R ZARAGOZA ARA 17,5507,300 5,050 0,305,500 5,900

61 XIMNASIA RITMICA COMPOSTELA  P GAL 17,5507,600 4,2005,750 5,900

62 RITMICOD-TENERIFE CAN 17,4507,400 4,3505,700 6,000

63 CD G PARQUESOL  B CYL 17,4507,800 4,1505,500 6,000

64 EVANGIM T CAN 17,4006,900 5,1505,350 6,050

65 CLUB GEI CLM 17,3507,500 4,700 0,305,450 6,100

66 CLUB 90 GR HUESCA ARA 17,2007,000 5,1505,050 6,250

67 CD 88 TORREONES  G CYL 17,2007,100 4,6005,500 6,250

68 GR ESPORLES BAL 17,0507,100 4,1005,850 6,400
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69 GIMNASIA TAVERNES BLANQUES CVA 17,0006,700 4,9505,350 6,450

70 PALAS-ATENEA SANTA MARIA DE GUIA CAN 17,0006,400 4,3506,250 6,450

71 CLUB PRAXIS SANTA LUCIA CAN 16,9005,900 5,0006,000 6,550

72 CD RITMICA ADAGIO AST 16,9006,800 4,4005,700 6,550

73 CLUB TREBOADA - PONTEVEDRA  M GAL 16,8507,200 4,3005,350 6,600

74 ARTIX CLUB GIMNASIA ARA 16,7506,200 5,0005,550 6,700

75 CLUB DEPORTIVO LA GYMKANA ARA 16,7506,300 4,8505,600 6,700

76 RITMICA ALAIOR BAL 16,7507,200 4,0505,500 6,700

77 CLUB RITMICA SANT JOSEP BAL 16,7006,800 4,6005,300 6,750

78 RITMICA QUART DE POBLET CVA 16,7007,100 3,9005,700 6,750

79 VIOLETA GAL 16,6506,200 4,9005,550 6,800

80 XIXILI P PVA 16,6507,000 4,450 0,305,500 6,800

81 CLUB RITMICA CALASANZ ARA 16,6006,600 4,650 0,055,400 6,850

82 CLUB TREBOADA - PONTEVEDRA P GAL 16,6006,800 4,5505,250 6,850

83 XIMNASIA RITMICA COMPOSTELA M GAL 16,6007,800 2,8505,950 6,850

84 A.D. PIRINEOS-SAGRADO CORAZON ARA 16,5006,000 4,9005,600 6,950

85 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA GYMNOS 85 MUR 16,5007,200 4,3005,000 6,950

86 DEPORTIVO GIMNASIA AZUQUECA CLM 16,4006,100 4,6005,700 7,050

87 MOLINENSE MUR 16,3506,900 3,3006,150 7,100

88 C.R ELNA LA SELVA DEL CAMP CAT 16,0006,500 3,8505,650 7,450

89 DEPORTIVO ONTINYENT CVA 16,0007,100 3,600 0,305,600 7,450

90 RITMICA YECLA MUR 15,9005,700 4,6505,550 7,550

91 RITMICA ALGECIRAS AND 15,8506,400 4,1005,350 7,600

92 CLUB ESPORTIU CCR GAVA B CAT 15,6005,600 4,4005,600 7,850

93 ILARGUI CAN 15,5505,900 4,1005,550 7,900

94 RITMICA PALOMARES DEL RIO AND 15,5006,200 3,8505,450 7,950

95 EDM TORRELAVEGA CBR 15,5006,300 3,7005,500 7,950

96 CR EL VENDRELL CAT 15,5006,800 2,950 0,055,800 7,950

97 MIRALMAR AND 15,4505,800 4,0505,600 8,000

98 GIMNASIA RITMICA ALMORADI CVA 15,4506,500 3,650 0,305,600 8,000

99 CR VILADECANS CAT 15,4507,300 3,100 0,605,650 8,000

100 CLUB RITMICA AGUILAS MUR 15,4005,900 3,5505,950 8,050

101 CGR MIRALBUENO W ARA 15,4006,300 3,2005,900 8,050

102 MANIOTAS GAL 15,1006,600 3,850 0,405,050 8,350

Impreso 24/11/2024 21:09:21 Página  3



Nacional Base Gr 2024

CLASIFICACION GENERAL
Rk Equipo Federación Pen NotaEjecDif

JUVENIL
Art Gap

103 CLUB TAZMANIA- REALEJOS CAN 15,0506,300 3,3005,450 8,400

104 CGR MIRALBUENO X ARA 14,9505,900 3,9505,100 8,500

105 MONTEMAR CVA 14,9506,900 3,050 0,305,300 8,500

106 RITMICA CARTAGENA MUR 14,8506,500 2,850 0,305,800 8,600

107 CD 88 TORREONES F CYL 14,8006,700 3,100 0,305,300 8,650

108 ESCOLA PAVILLON GAL 14,7505,700 4,150 0,405,300 8,700

109 TORREPATERNA P CVA 14,7505,700 3,7505,300 8,700

110 CLUB RITMICA PANDORA MUR 14,7005,900 3,050 0,306,050 8,750

111 CDTAINA CAN 14,6505,900 3,7505,000 8,800

112 CA NOSTRA O BAL 14,6505,900 3,500 0,305,550 8,800

113 XIXILI T PVA 14,6007,000 3,000 0,605,200 8,850

114 DANA PVA 14,5005,900 3,200 0,305,700 8,950

115 CLUB PEÑOTA PVA 14,4505,300 3,700 0,305,750 9,000

116 CG CATALUNYA CAT 14,4506,600 2,200 0,305,950 9,000

117 CD MONCAYO ARA 14,3506,000 3,800 0,605,150 9,100

118 CLUB RITMICA GUADARRAMA MAD 14,3006,000 3,150 0,305,450 9,150

119 CD LA VICTORIA - VALLADOLID CYL 14,2506,200 3,500 1,005,550 9,200

120 CDE ALUCHE L MAD 14,2506,400 2,9004,950 9,200

121 CD RITMICA SALAMANCA CYL 14,2006,600 2,650 0,305,250 9,250

122 CR SABADELL CAT 14,1506,200 2,4505,500 9,300

123 CLUB XIMNASIA PORRIÑO GAL 14,1005,900 3,400 0,305,100 9,350

124 ELEGUA CAN 14,0006,500 2,800 0,154,850 9,450

125 SANTILLANA REOCIN CBR 13,8005,900 3,300 0,304,900 9,650

126 CLUB DEPORTIVO ALGAR M CVA 13,6506,400 2,800 0,605,050 9,800

127 CLUB MARUSIA GAL 13,5507,000 2,100 0,605,050 9,900

128 GR JEREZ AND 13,4005,400 2,2505,750 10,050

129 CA NOSTRA  F BAL 13,2005,500 2,850 0,305,150 10,250

130 CLUB RITMICA UHARTE NAV 13,1505,700 3,100 0,655,000 10,300

131 MERIDA EXT 13,0505,400 3,050 0,304,900 10,400

132 CLUB GIMNASIA BURGOS CYL 12,9005,100 2,5005,300 10,550

133 CLUB URSEL CAN 12,8506,400 1,950 0,304,800 10,600

134 CD ABULA-GYM CYL 12,7504,300 3,350 0,105,200 10,700

135 DEPORTIVO LOS ALAMOS-EL PINO CAN 12,5005,500 2,650 0,354,700 10,950

136 CR SAN VICENTE CVA 12,4506,300 2,100 0,955,000 11,000
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137 BIQUEIRA GAL 12,4505,400 1,5005,550 11,000

138 RITMICA KAIZEN CLM 12,0005,800 1,900 0,905,200 11,450

139 CR GIM VANES SPORT CAT 11,9504,800 1,5005,650 11,500

140 VALLADOLID G R   M CYL 11,7505,200 1,900 0,304,950 11,700

141 RIT-MÔ BAL 11,4005,000 1,7504,650 12,050

142 PONT D'INCA BAL 11,3505,000 1,850 0,304,800 12,100

143 CLUB ADIRA TELDE CAN 11,3505,100 1,4004,850 12,100

144 PIEDRA Y FLOR CAN 11,2505,200 1,8004,250 12,200

145 CR INDIRA NAV 11,2504,800 1,7504,700 12,200

146 MENTRIDA CLM 11,2003,900 2,800 0,304,800 12,250

147 GIMNASTICO FENIX CLM 11,0504,200 1,8005,050 12,400

148 CD.ALEGRIA CLM 10,6504,300 2,000 0,604,950 12,800

149 CD TEMPUS CYL 8,7002,800 1,600 0,905,200 14,750

150 C.D.G.R. TABLAS DE DAIMIEL CLM 7,9003,800 0,500 0,904,500 15,550

151 RITMICA DON BENITO EXT 7,6503,100 0,100 0,304,750 15,800
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